NBN Product Range
Sweep Bends
Part No. Description Radius
BNBNS20/90-300 20mm 90° White Sweep Bend 300mm
BNBN50/90-300 50mm 90° White Sweep Bend 300mm
BNBN50/90-600 50mm 90° White Sweep Bend 600mm
BNBN50/90-800 50mm 90° White Sweep Bend 800mm
BNBN100/90-600 100mm 90° White Sweep Bend 600mm
BNBN100/90-800 100mm 90° White Sweep Bend 800mm
BNBN20/45-300 20mm 45° White Sweep Bend 300mm
BNBN50/45-300 50mm 45° White Sweep Bend 300mm
BNBN50/45-600 50mm 45° White Sweep Bend 600mm
BNBN50/45-800 50mm 45° White Sweep Bend 800mm
BNBN100/45-600 100mm 45° White Sweep Bend 600mm
BNBN100/45-800 100mm 45° White Sweep Bend 800mm
BNBN20/22-300 20mm 22° White Sweep Bend 300mm
BNBN50/22-300 50mm 22° White Sweep Bend 300mm
BNBN50/22-600 50mm 22° White Sweep Bend 600mm
BNBN50/22-800 50mm 22° White Sweep Bend 800mm
BNBN100/22-600 100mm 22° White Sweep Bend 600mm
BNBN100/22-800 100mm 22° White Sweep Bend 800mm
BNBN100/22-5000 100mm 22° White Sweep Bend 5000mm
Couplings
Part No. Description
BNBNC-20 20mm coupling
BNBNC-50 50mm coupling
BNBNC-100 100mm coupling
Slip Couplings
Part No. Description
BNBNCS-20 20mm Slip Coupling
BNBNCS-50 50mm Slip Coupling
BNBNCS-100 100mm Slip Coupling
Pit Bush
Part No. Description
BNBN-20B 20mm Pit Bush
BNBN-50B 50mm Pit Bush
BNBN-100B 100mm Pit Bush
End Caps
Part No. Description
BNBNEC-20 20mm End Cap
BNBNEC-50 50mm End Cap
BNBNEC-100 100mm End Cap
Reducers PVC to PE
Part No. Description
BNR50-63PE 50mm PVC to 63PE
BNR100-110PE 100mm PVC to 110PE
No minimum order.
Short turn around.
Custom orders a speciality.
Go to benders.com.au to see our catalogue
and full range of products
Dust Caps
Part No. Description
BNBNDC-20 20mm Dust Cap
BNBNDC-50 50mm Dust Cap
BNBNDC-100 100mm Dust Cap
Go to benders.com.au to see our catalogue
and full range of products.